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Cutting & Blow Drying 

 We ensure that all our stylist are up to date on the latest 

techniques, colours and styles so that we can design and 

create a customised style just for you 

 

Children’s Cut 
0-5 years                         $15.00 

6-11 years                       $20.00 

12-16 years                     $25.00 

Men’s Cut 
Men’s Shampoo & Cut $35.00 

Ladies Cuts                     From 
Shampoo & Cut            $45.00 

Shampoo, Cut & Blow Dry 

Short                               $55.00 

Medium                         $55.00 

Long                               $65.00 

Blow Dry 
Shampoo & Blow Dry    From 

Short                               $44.00 

Medium                         $45.00 

Long                               $55.00 

 

Foil Highlights 

Full Head of Foils 
Retouch                      $145.00 

Short                            $145.00 

Medium                      $155.00 

Long                            $165.00 

 



Half Head of Foils 

Retouch                      $95.00 

Short                            $100.00 

Medium                      $110.00 

Long                            $120.00 

T-Section of Foils 
Retouch                      $80.00 

Short                            $85.00 

Medium                      $90.00 

Long                            $95.00 

 

Add a toner from      $20.00 

 

Colour & 

Keratin Treatments 
 

Permanent or Semi Colour 
  Retouch                $70.00 

  Short                      $80.00 

  Medium                $95.00 

  Long                      $110.00 

 

Keratin Smoothing Treatment            (length) 
Short $160.00 + (above ears) 

Medium $200.00 + (below ears) 

Long $240.00 + (shoulders) 

Extra Long $260.00 + (below shoulders) 

 



Your Wedding Day 
At Blush from the moment you arrive, you will be warmly welcomed 

and cared for. Enjoy our spacious salon and facilities that cater for all 

your preparation leading up to your special day. Your wedding day 

at blush will be well prepared and planned for. As your day 

approaches you can be at ease knowing your morning will be an 

escape just for you. We provide you with a continental breakfast for 

your wedding party. Departing the salon with your own personalised, 

unique look of which you hoped and dreamt of.  

Make Up For Wedding & 

Special Occasions 

Your wedding day at blush has been well prepared and planed. As 

your day approaches you can be at ease knowing your morning will 

be an escape just for you. We also provide you with a continental 

breakfast for your wedding party. Departing the salon with your own 

personalised, unique look that you hoped and dreamt of.   

Wedding make up 

(including false lashes) 

Trial Make Up 

Special Occasion 

Make Up  

False Lashes  

Wedding Day Up Style  

Trial Up Style  

Special Occasion Up Style  

 

 

1 hour 

1 hour 

 

1 hour 

10 mins 

1 hour 15 mins  

1 hour 

 

1 hour 

 

$89.00 

$69.00 

 

$79.00 

$15.00 

From $95.00 

From $89.00 

 

From $89.00 

Packages 
Wedding Make Up & Up 

Style 

Trial Make Up & Up Style 

Special Occasion Make 

Up & Up Style 

 

2 hour 15 mins 

2 hours 

 

2 hours 

 

$165.00 

$155.00 

 

$155.00 



 

Omnilux LED Light Therapy 
 
 Omnilux Light Therapy is the only FDA approved and clinically 

proven to reverse the signs of skin ageing, Omnilux 

complements the body’s own natural moisture renewal 

process to plump up the skin naturally. Also proven to 

accelerate wound & scar healing, it is ideal for post surgery 

recovery. 

 Omnilux Revive (red light) acts to rejuvenate and repair 

damaged skin, improve uneven skin tone and reduce the 

appearance of fines line and wrinkles. Omnilux Revive delivers 

a precise wavelength of visible red light that penetrates deep 

into the skin to stimulate fibroblast activity to naturally boost 

the production of collagen (the protein responsible for plump, 

healthy skin). 

 Omnilux Light Therapy has been developed as a natural, non-

invasive and relaxing procedure. No damage is caused to the 

epidermis or dermal tissue, therefore there is no downtime or 

unwanted side effects like swelling or peeling. 

 

-Omnilux Revive 

Light Therapy 

-Omnilux Revive 

Light Therapy & 

AHA Peel 

-Omnilux Revive 

Light Therapy & 

Facial 

-Omnilux Revive 

Light Therapy, 

Facial & AHA Peel 

-Omnilux Revive 

Package 

(3 Free AHA Peels 

Valued at 

$207.00) 

 

45 mins 

 

 

1 hour 

 

 

1 hour 30 mins 

 

 

1 hour 30 mins 

 

 

 

 

9 treatments 

 

$55.00 

 

 

$75.00 

 

 

$99.00 

 

 

$110.00 

 

 

 

 

$495.00 



Microdermabrasion With 

Hydrobrasion Treatments 
 

 Microdermabrasion gives a deep exfoliation using a 

diamond tip wand to gently polish the face using suction 

which removes dead skin cells and stimulates blood flow 

to the skin, reducing the appearance of fine lines and 

generally encourages a brighter complexions. 

  Hydrobrasion is ultra-hydrating fluid that penetrates 

deep into your skin, allowing your skin cells to absorb all 

the nourishing ingredients it needs for a fresh and 

healthy new beginning. 

  Omnilux LED Light Therapy stimulates cellular activity. As 

cellular activity increases cells become more permeable 

and responsive to exogenous factors. Blood flow 

increases, leading to greater tissue oxygenation 

and detoxification. Skin appears clearer with less fine 

lines, is plumped up and hydrated. 

 

Express Dermabrasion + Hydrobrasion                                                             

30mins             $55 

Facial + Dermabrasion +Hydrobrasion                                                              

70mins             $99 

Omnilux Light + Express Dermabrasion + Hydrobrasion                                               

60mins             $99 

 

                                     

 

 

 



AHA Peels 
 LCA replenishing peel stimulates skin hydration from within 

and promotes a more youthful and radiant appearance of the 

skin. You will get a 60-70% increase in skin hydration over night. 

 

 Skin Ceuticals peels are the best anti ageing peel treatments 

on the market today. You will get an instant lift and illumination 

on the skin. 
Please Note: Clients must be using appropriate homecare products for 

2 weeks prior to first session, with no sensitivity or reaction. For maximum 

benefit a course of 6 peels is recommended.  

  

Lactic peel  30 mins $59.00  

Course of 6 $295.00 

Exfoliates, targets pigmentation and sun damage while providing 

intense hydration   

Glycolic peel 30mins $59.00 (one free) 

Course of 6 $295.00 (one free) 

Designed to loosen and remove the outermost layer of dead skin cells 

and treat uneven pigmentation and acne.  

Reveal peel  $69.00  

Course of 6 $360.00 

AHA/BHA blend provides an advanced layered peeling treatment and 

is ideal for mature skin. Deeply exfoliates and hydrates. 

 

 

 

                                           

                                                                                                                                                                

  



Blush Facial 
 1 hour 15 mins 

Blush skin treatments are 100% customised to your skin's 

needs with a thorough skin analysis, making it your 

treatment different every time. Our Skin Treatments are 

fully inclusive to deliver your skin’s best health, involves a 

combination of professional double cleansing, 

exfoliation, extractions, massage of face neck and 

shoulders, masque, toner, moisturiser and skin protection. 

$79.00 

Add to any skin treatment 
 Omnilux Revive Light Therapy $20.00 

 Microdremabrasion $20 

 AHA Peel $20.00  

 Eyelash Tint, Brow Tint & Brow wax $20.00 

 

Massage 

 

 Relaxation & Hot Stone Massage 

Hot Stone massage is an experience that goes beyond 

traditional massage. A combination of warm oils and the 

introduction of hot stones will break down tension and 

stress to muscles. The Hot Stones will be worked on the 

body’s pressure points, encouraging a deep sense of 

relaxation. 

Back, Neck & Shoulders – 30 mins 

$55.00 

Full Body – 1 hour 

$88.00 

 



Nail Care 
 

Intensive treatment of the nails, cuticles & skin 

of the hands & feet 

 
Spa Manicure 

Spa Pedicure 

45 mins 

1 hour 

$44.00 

$55.00 

 

Add Shellac to your spa treatment for $11.00 
 

Prescription Nails 1 hour $44.00 

 

Shellac 
Shellac Application 

Shellac Application 

& Removal 

 

45 mins 

 

1 hour 

$38.00 

 

$44.00 

 

SNS Nail System 
SNS Application 1 hour  $45.00 

  

Acrylic   
  Full Set                              1 hour              $66.00 

  Infill                                   1 hour              $45.00       
            

 

 

Spray Tanning $38 



Waxing 

 

 

Full Leg, G-String Bikini & 

Underarm  

Full Leg, Brazilian & 

Underarm  

Full Leg, G-String Bikini  

Full Leg & Brazilian   

Full Leg  

Thigh  

Thigh & G-String  

Thigh & Brazilian  

Half Leg  

Half Leg & G-String Bikini  

Half Leg & Brazilian   

Half Leg, G-String Bikini & 

Underarm  

Half Leg, Brazilian & 

Underarm  

G-String Bikini    

Brazilian  

Full Arm   

Half Arm  

Underarms   

Lip or Chin   

Eyebrows    

Lip, Chin & Eyebrows   

Back or Chest 

 

1 hour 

 

1 hour 

1 hour 

1 hour  

45 mins 

30 mins 

45 mins 

45 mins 

30mins 

45mins 

45 mins 

 

45 mins 

 

1 hour 

30 mins  

30 mins   

30 mins 

30 mins 

15 mins 

15 mins  

15 mins 

20 mins 

30 mins 

 

$79.00 

 

$89.00 

$69.00 

$79.00 

$55.00 

$40.00 

$55.00 

$66.00 

$35.00 

$55.00 

$66.00 

 

$66.00 

 

$77.00 

$33.00 

$44.00 

$44.00 

$35.00 

$18.00 

$13.00 

$22.00 

$39.00 

$55.00 



Lash & Brow Tinting 

 

Eye Brow Tint 

Eyelash Tint  

Eyelash & Brow Tint   

Eyelash, Brow Tint & 

Brow Wax  

Lip or Chin Bleach 

 

Henna Brows 
 

Henna Brow Tint & 

Wax  

Henna Brow Tint 

Wax & Lash Tint 

Henna Brow Tint, 

Brow Wax & Lash 

Lift 

 

Lash Lift 
 

Lash Lift & Tint 

Lash Lift, Tint & 

Brow wax 

 

Lash Extensions 
 

Lash Extensions  

Lash infills within 2 

weeks 

 

15 mins 

30 mins 

        30 mins 

 

30 mins 

15 mins 

 

 

 

30mins 

 

30mins 

 

 

 

1hour 

 

 

 

 

         30mins 

 

45mins 

 

 

 

90mins 
 

60mins 

     $15.00 

$22.00 

$33.00 

 

$49.00 

$19.00 

 

 

 

$45.00 

 

$55.00 

 

 

 

$80.00 

 

 

 

 

$49.00 

 

$60.00 

 

 

From 

$89.00 

 

$69.00 

 


