www.blushhairandbeautyspa.com



A: 34 Hely Street Wyong 2259 P: 02 43530750

E: blushhairandbeautyspa@live.com.au

Cutting & Blow Drying

We ensure that all our stylist are up to date on the latest techniques, colours and styles so that we can design and create a customised style just for you

Children's Cut

0-5 years \$15.00 6-11 years \$20.00 12-16 years \$25.00

Men's Cut

Men's Shampoo & Cut \$35.00

Ladies Cuts From

Shampoo & Cut \$45.00 Shampoo, Cut & Blow Dry Short \$55.00 Medium \$55.00 Long \$65.00

Blow Dry

Shampoo & Blow Dry From Short \$44.00 Medium \$45.00 Long \$55.00

Foil Highlights

Full Head of Foils

Retouch \$145.00 Short \$145.00 Medium \$155.00 Long \$165.00

Half Head of Foils

Retouch	\$95.00
Short	\$100.00
Medium	\$110.00
Long	\$120.00

T-Section of Foils

Retouch	\$80.00
Short	\$85.00
Medium	\$90.00
Long	\$95.00

Add a toner from \$20.00

Colour & Keratin Treatments

Permanent or Semi Colour

Retouch	\$70.00
Short	\$80.00
Medium	\$95.00
Long	\$110.00

Keratin Smoothing Treatment (length)

		, ,
Short	\$160.00 +	(above ears)
Medium	\$200.00 +	(below ears)
Long	\$240.00 +	(shoulders)
Extra Long	\$260.00 +	(below shoulders)

Your Wedding Day

At Blush from the moment you arrive, you will be warmly welcomed and cared for. Enjoy our spacious salon and facilities that cater for all your preparation leading up to your special day. Your wedding day at blush will be well prepared and planned for. As your day approaches you can be at ease knowing your morning will be an escape just for you. We provide you with a continental breakfast for your wedding party. Departing the salon with your own personalised, unique look of which you hoped and dreamt of.

Make Up For Wedding & Special Occasions

Your wedding day at blush has been well prepared and planed. As your day approaches you can be at ease knowing your morning will be an escape just for you. We also provide you with a continental breakfast for your wedding party. Departing the salon with your own personalised, unique look that you hoped and dreamt of.

Wedding make up		
(including false lashes)	1 hour	\$89.00
Trial Make Up	1 hour	\$69.00
Special Occasion		
Make Up	1 hour	\$79.00
False Lashes	10 mins	\$15.00
Wedding Day Up Style	1 hour 15 mins	From \$95.00
Trial Up Style	1 hour	From \$89.00
Special Occasion Up Style		
	1 hour	From \$89.00
Packages		
Wedding Make Up & Up		
Style	2 hour 15 mins	\$165.00
Trial Make Up & Up Style	2 hours	\$155.00
Special Occasion Make Up & Up Style	2 hours	\$155.00
op & op style	2110013	\$133.00

Omnilux LED Light Therapy

Omnilux Light Therapy is the only FDA approved and clinically proven to reverse the signs of skin ageing, Omnilux complements the body's own natural moisture renewal process to plump up the skin naturally. Also proven to accelerate wound & scar healing, it is ideal for post surgery recovery.

Omnilux Revive (red light) acts to rejuvenate and repair damaged skin, improve uneven skin tone and reduce the appearance of fines line and wrinkles. Omnilux Revive delivers a precise wavelength of visible red light that penetrates deep into the skin to stimulate fibroblast activity to naturally boost the production of collagen (the protein responsible for plump, healthy skin).

Omnilux Light Therapy has been developed as a natural, non-invasive and relaxing procedure. No damage is caused to the epidermis or dermal tissue, therefore there is no downtime or unwanted side effects like swelling or peeling.

-Omnilux Revive Light Therapy -Omnilux Revive	45 mins	\$55.00
Light Therapy & AHA Peel -Omnilux Revive	1 hour	\$75.00
Light Therapy & Facial -Omnilux Revive	1 hour 30 mins	\$99.00
Light Therapy, Facial & AHA Peel -Omnilux Revive Package	1 hour 30 mins	\$110.00
(3 Free AHA Peels Valued at \$207.00)	9 treatments	\$495.00

Microdermabrasion With Hydrobrasion Treatments

Microdermabrasion gives a deep exfoliation using a diamond tip wand to gently polish the face using suction which removes dead skin cells and stimulates blood flow to the skin, reducing the appearance of fine lines and generally encourages a brighter complexions.

Hydrobrasion is ultra-hydrating fluid that penetrates deep into your skin, allowing your skin cells to absorb all the nourishing ingredients it needs for a fresh and healthy new beginning.

Omnilux LED Light Therapy stimulates cellular activity. As cellular activity increases cells become more permeable and responsive to exogenous factors. Blood flow increases, leading to greater tissue oxygenation and detoxification. Skin appears clearer with less fine lines, is plumped up and hydrated.

Express Dermabrasion + Hydrobrasion

30mins \$55

Facial + Dermabrasion +Hydrobrasion

70mins \$99

Omnilux Light + Express Dermabrasion + Hydrobrasion

60mins \$99

AHA Peels

LCA replenishing peel **stimulates skin hydration** from within and promotes a more youthful and radiant appearance of the skin. You will get a **60-70% increase in skin hydration over night**.

Skin Ceuticals **peels** are the best anti ageing peel treatments on the market today. You will get an **instant lift** and **illumination** on the skin.

Please Note: Clients must be using appropriate homecare products for 2 weeks prior to first session, with no sensitivity or reaction. For maximum benefit a course of 6 peels is recommended.

Lactic peel 30 mins \$59.00

Course of 6 \$295.00

Exfoliates, targets pigmentation and sun damage while providing intense hydration

Glycolic peel 30mins \$59.00 (one free)

Course of 6 \$295.00 (one free)

Designed to loosen and remove the outermost layer of dead skin cells and treat uneven pigmentation and acne.

Reveal peel \$69.00 Course of 6 \$360.00

AHA/BHA blend provides an advanced layered peeling treatment and is ideal for mature skin. Deeply exfoliates and hydrates.

Blush Facial

1 hour 15 mins

Blush skin treatments are 100% customised to your skin's needs with a thorough skin analysis, making it your treatment different every time. Our Skin Treatments are fully inclusive to deliver your skin's best health, involves a combination of professional double cleansing, exfoliation, extractions, massage of face neck and shoulders, masque, toner, moisturiser and skin protection.

\$79.00

Add to any skin treatment

- Omnilux Revive Light Therapy \$20.00
- Microdremabrasion \$20
- AHA Peel \$20.00
- Eyelash Tint, Brow Tint & Brow wax \$20.00

Massage

Relaxation & Hot Stone Massage

Hot Stone massage is an experience that goes beyond traditional massage. A combination of warmoils and the introduction of hot stones will break down tension and stress to muscles. The Hot Stones will be worked on the body's pressure points, encouraging a deep sense of relaxation.

Back,Neck&Shoulders-30mins \$55.00 FullBody-1hour \$88.00

Nail Care

Intensive treatment of the nails, cuticles & skin of the hands & feet

Spa Manicure	45 mins	\$44.00
Spa Pedicure	1 hour	\$55.00

Add Shellac to your spa treatment for \$11.00

Prescription Nails	1 hour	\$44.00
Shellac Shellac Application Shellac Application & Removal	45 mins	\$38.00 \$44.00
SNS Nail System SNS Application	1 hour	\$45.00
Acrylic Full Set Infill	1 hour 1 hour	\$66.00 \$45.00

Spray Tanning \$38

Waxing

Full Leg, G-String Bikini &		
Underarm	1 hour	\$79.00
Full Leg, Brazilian &		
Underarm	1 hour	\$89.00
Full Leg, G-String Bikini	1 hour	\$69.00
Full Leg & Brazilian	1 hour	\$79.00
Full Leg	45 mins	\$55.00
Thigh	30 mins	\$40.00
Thigh & G-String	45 mins	\$55.00
Thigh & Brazilian	45 mins	\$66.00
Half Leg	30mins	\$35.00
Half Leg & G-String Bikini	45mins	\$55.00
Half Leg & Brazilian	45 mins	\$66.00
Half Leg, G-String Bikini &		
Underarm	45 mins	\$66.00
Half Leg, Brazilian &		
Underarm	1 hour	\$77.00
G-String Bikini	30 mins	\$33.00
Brazilian	30 mins	\$44.00
Full Arm	30 mins	\$44.00
Half Arm	30 mins	\$35.00
Underarms	15 mins	\$18.00
Lip or Chin	15 mins	\$13.00
Eyebrows	15 mins	\$22.00
Lip, Chin & Eyebrows	20 mins	\$39.00
Back or Chest	30 mins	\$55.00

Lash & Brow Tinting

Eye Brow Tint Eyelash Tint Eyelash & Brow Tint Eyelash, Brow Tint &	15 mins 30 mins 30 mins	\$15.00 \$22.00 \$33.00
Brow Wax Lip or Chin Bleach	30 mins 15 mins	\$49.00 \$19.00
Henna Brows		
Henna Brow Tint &	30mins	\$45.00
Wax Henna Brow Tint Wax & Lash Tint Henna Brow Tint,	30mins	\$55.00
Brow Wax & Lash Lift	1hour	\$80.00
Lash Lift		
Lash Lift & Tint Lash Lift, Tint &	30mins	\$49.00
Brow wax	45mins	\$60.00
Lash Extensions		_
Lash Extensions Lash infills within 2	90mins	From \$89.00
weeks	60mins	\$69.00